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Description

199402250000
62231

02/25/1994
08:59:51

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

SMITH, BILLY
R

199402150000
50591

Sec:04
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:1994-
5059

199404250001
35281

04/25/1994
02:44:38

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURNS, CLINT

199408010002
38931

08/01/1994
11:47:16

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DEASON,
WILLIAM H

10 104 Lot#:24 Blk:1
Book:10
Pg:104

199409160002
83181

09/16/1994
08:31:36

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ONEAL,
ROBERT E

199409160002
83901

09/16/1994
12:20:21

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT,
WILLIAM J

199411140003
39141

11/14/1994
02:21:49

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLEMONS,
SAMUEL D

199411140003
39171

11/14/1994
02:21:52

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOTHARD,
DANNY L

199411140003
39161

11/14/1994
02:21:51

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOWDELL,
ANNIE BELL

199411140003
39151

11/14/1994
02:21:50

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARLEE,
LENORA E

199411140003
39181

11/14/1994
02:21:53

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHINN, JIMMY
D

199405100001
53001

05/10/1994
02:45:41

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BLANKENSHIP
, H WAYNE

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199405160001
57251

05/16/1994
09:10:57

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES KELLEY,
SUSAN

199206170001
14841

199404250001
35291

04/25/1994
02:44:39

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX, BRANDI

199404250001
35301

04/25/1994
02:44:40

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COZAD, LEE

199404250001
35321

04/25/1994
02:44:42

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

STATON,
ISSAC L

199305170001
40991

199404250001
35311

04/25/1994
02:44:41

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BURNS, CLINT 199308030002
28711

199406130001
88651

06/13/1994
12:31:15

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WADE, GLEN
M

199311220003
70421

199408010002
38881

08/01/1994
11:37:21

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BARRETT,
TIMOTHY

199205200000
89991



199409200002
86301

09/20/1994
11:58:55

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WEATHERS,
ERNEST
WAYNE

8 102 Lot#:4 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:102

199412050003
56191

12/05/1994
10:11:26

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BETZ,
BARBARA G


