Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1994; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199402250000 62231	02/25/1994 08:59:51	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	SMITH, BILLY R					199402150000 50591	Sec:04 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:1994- 5059
199404250001 35281	04/25/1994 02:44:38	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURNS, CLINT						
199408010002 38931	08/01/1994 11:47:16	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEASON, WILLIAM H			10	104		Lot#:24 Blk:1 Book:10 Pg:104
199409160002 83181	09/16/1994 08:31:36	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ONEAL, ROBERT E						
199409160002 83901	09/16/1994 12:20:21	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, WILLIAM J						
199411140003 39141	11/14/1994 02:21:49	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLEMONS, SAMUEL D						
199411140003 39171	11/14/1994 02:21:52	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOTHARD, DANNY L						
199411140003 39161	11/14/1994 02:21:51	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOWDELL, ANNIE BELL						
199411140003 39151	11/14/1994 02:21:50	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARLEE, LENORA E						
199411140003 39181	11/14/1994 02:21:53	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHINN, JIMMY D						
199405100001 53001	05/10/1994 02:45:41	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLANKENSHIP , H WAYNE						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SW
199405160001 57251	05/16/1994 09:10:57	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLEY, SUSAN					199206170001 14841	
199404250001 35291	04/25/1994 02:44:39	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, BRANDI						
199404250001 35301	04/25/1994 02:44:40	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COZAD, LEE						
199404250001 35321	04/25/1994 02:44:42	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	STATON, ISSAC L					199305170001 40991	
199404250001 35311	04/25/1994 02:44:41	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BURNS, CLINT					199308030002 28711	
199406130001 88651	06/13/1994 12:31:15	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WADE, GLEN M					199311220003 70421	
199408010002 38881	08/01/1994 11:37:21	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BARRETT, TIMOTHY					199205200000 89991	

199409200002 86301	11:58:55	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	 MORTGAGE	WEATHERS, ERNEST WAYNE		8	102	Lot#:4 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:102
199412050003 56191	10:11:26	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC		BETZ, BARBARA G				